VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2023 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 232

Virginia State University

First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
\$48,215,794	\$48,215,794
\$11,489,606	\$11,489,606
\$1,451,001	\$1,451,001
\$17,374,870	\$17,374,870
\$417,467	\$417,467
\$1,046,036	\$1,046,036
\$2,678,662	\$2,678,662
\$6,705,300	\$6,705,300
\$7,052,852	\$7,052,852
\$37,883,249	\$37,883,249
\$10,332,545	\$10,332,545
	\$48,215,794 \$11,489,606 \$1,451,001 \$17,374,870 \$417,467 \$1,046,036 \$2,678,662 \$6,705,300 \$7,052,852 \$37,883,249

Authority: Title 23.1, Chapter 27, Code of Virginia.